Rahmenspielplan Grofie Hallen 2025/2026

Stand: 02.12.2025
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Vormittags VM
Nachmittags NM

8:30 - 13:00 Uhr
13:00 - 17:30 Uhr

Karneval:

A-Junioren
B-Junioren
C-Junioren
D-Junioren
E-Junioren
F- und G-Junioren

15

16

Ferien:

Weihnachtsferien

22.12.2025 - 05.01.2026

Karneval: 16.02 - 18.02.26, Ramsloh

B-Juniorinnen
C-Juniorinnen

D- und E-Juniorinnen

6

19

11

6

10

Winterferien
02.02.2026 - 03.02.2026

06.02 - 09.02.26 Damme

Bezirkstermine:

A-Jgd. 24.01.2026 in ???

B-Jgd. 25.01.2026 in Lutten

C-Jgd. 07.02.2026 in Visbek

Anderungen vorbehalten




